Oomssport-Cup Mass Start P2 2

Oomssport-Cup Mass Start 2 - Den Haag 3-11-2024 oomssport
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Voorlopig PupillenC-F

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd pnt premie tot

1 B26 Vincent Meulmeester Leiden 1 28,1 5 33,1
2 R99 Lisa Rimmelzwaan Nieuwveen 1
3 R93 Roos Toonen Alphen aan Den Rijn 1
4 R28 Femke Schouten Vlaardingen 1
5 R92 Tessa Verboom 's-Gravenhage 1
6 B67 Kik Meliesie Poeldijk 19 19
7 R82 Celine van Laar Delft
8 B62 Daan van Geer 's-Gravenhage 14 14
9 B14 Florian de Kool Schoonhoven 13 13

10 B38 Leon Spivakovskyi 's-Gravenhage 12 12

11 B54 Jelle Kerstens Bergschenhoek

12 R44 Lindy Bezemer Delft

13 B31 Mats Scholtes Maasland

3-11-2024 20:26:45 8rnd 3km 00:05:38uur (gem. 42,2sec) 34,1km/h lvanl
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Oomssport-Cup Mass Start 2 - Den Haag 3-11-2024

Transponderprint

Pupillen C - F
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nr

B26
R99
R93
R28
R92
B67
R82
B62
B14
B38
B54
R44
B31

naam

Vincent Meulmeester

Lisa Rimmelzwaan
Roos Toonen
Femke Schouten
Tessa Verboom
Kik Meliesie
Celine van Laar
Daan van Geer
Florian de Kool
Leon Spivakovskyi
Jelle Kerstens
Lindy Bezemer
Mats Scholtes

3-11-2024 20:26:46
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Tijd
5:38.463
5:41.820
6:04.611
6:11.424
6:14.363
5:50.381
5:53.713
6:04.920
6:05.974
6:15.873
6:16.887
5:55.353
6:26.128
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8rnd 3km 00:05:38uur (gem. 42,2sec) 34,1km/h

Laatste

38.058
40.773
45.625
48.365
50.600
48.356
51.516
53.615
53.527
51.282
50.418
1:02.122
1:14.963

Snelste Groep

37.862
40.068
40.952
42.165
41.064
43.343
43.526
46.630
46.354
44.688
46.711
52.743
1:.07.185

OO OO0 00O ORFR P P PP P

lvanl

HERE

Gewest Zuid-Holland



